ST GEORGE ILLAWARRA DRAGONS

2019 NRL DRAW

ROUND OPPONENT

TRIAL Rabbitohs

Rabbitohs
Broncos
Knights
Bulldogs

Sea Eagles
Roosters

Eels
Warriors
Knights

Sharks

Bulldogs
Sea Eagles
Cowboys
Storm
Raiders
Panthers
Rabbitohs
Eels

Titans

- Sun Aug 18 | 4pm Southern Cross Group Stadium

Sat Aug 24 | 7.30pm

Roosters

Tigers

DATE / TIME

Sat Mar 2 | 7.30pm

Thurs Mar 21 | 7.50pm
Thurs Mar 28 | 7.50pm
Sun April 7 | 6pm
Sun April 14 | 4pm
Sat April 20 | 7.30pm
Thurs April 25 | 4pm
Sun May 5 | 4pm
SatMay 11 | 5.30pm
Sun May 19 | 2pm
Sun May 26 | 4pm

ROUND. 12 BYE
Mon June 10 | 4pm
Sun June 16 | 2pm
Fri June 28 | 6pm
Thurs July 4 | 7.50pm
Sun July 14 | 6pm
Fri July 19 | 8pm
Fri July 26 | 8pm
Sun Aug 4 | 4pm

Sat Aug 10 | 3pm

Glen Willow Stadium

Jubilee Oval

Suncorp Stadium

McDonald Jones Stadium

Jubilee Oval

WIN Stadium

Sydney Cricket Ground
Western Sydney Stadium

Suncorp Stadium

Glen Willow Stadium

WIN Stadium

ANZ Stadium

Lottoland

WIN Stadium

WIN Stadium

WIN Stadium

Panthers Stadium

ANZ Stadium

Jubilee Oval

Jubilee Oval

Jubilee Oval

Sun Sept 1| 4pm Sydney Cricket Ground

HOME/AWAY

Home

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Away

Home

Home

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Home

Home

Home



